
COLORIFICIO

lW~
EDILIZIA LEGGERA & BRICOlAGE

COLORIFICIO LRMORTE
UNIPERSONALE S.R L.
UIA DELLA FISICA 25
ZONA IND.LE POTENZA
P IUA 01934490762
TEL 0971/472216

OOCUHEHTO COHHERCIRLE01 UEHDITR 0 PRESTRZIOHE
DESCRIZIOHE
REPAR-01
REPRR-01
SUBTDTRLE

SCONT!
SUBTDTRLE

IUR PREZZO(f)
22% 7,15
22% 1,90

9,05
-0,05
9,00

TOTRLE COHPLESSIUO01 CUI IUR
PRGRMENTO CONTANTE
PRGAMENTO ELETTRONICO
NON RISCOSSO
RESTO
IMPORTD PAGATD

9,00
1,62
9,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,00

26/05/2020 12.56
DOCUMENTO N. 0314-000149

RT 8AMTN010498
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